

## Culture Vulture

SKU	69034
Full Product Name	Entertaining Cheeseboard Gift Set
Ingredients, with allergens in <b>bold</b>	<p>Kalamata with Roasted Garlic Tapenade: Kalamta Olives (93%), Garlic (5%), Lemon Juice, Chilli, Garlic Oil.</p> <p>Roasted Capsicum Tapenade: Capsicum (66%), Canola Oil, Garlic, Capers, Lemon Juice, Acetic Acid, Modelified Maize Starch, Salt, Mixed Herbs.</p> <p>Lemon Garlic Dill Dressing: Canola Oil, Vinegar, Lemon Juice (13%), Garlic (2%), Sugar Dill (1%), Maize Starch, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Turmeric, Water added.</p> <p>Fireball Mustard: <b>Mustard</b> (29.9%), Olive Oil, Vinegar, Salt Chilli (1.8%), Black Peppercorns.</p>
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity in grams	240g
Country of Origin	Australia
Storage instructions	Ambient ( but ideally out of sunlight)
Manufacturer's name and address	Random Harvest, Captain Cook, Caringba, NSW 2229, Australia
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Yes

Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Yes
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Yes
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Yes

Date of last Review		Version Number		
Constant		N/A		